RMAA 40th Annual Young Artist Expo
May 8th - May 29th

Artist Reception & Awards Ceremony
Sunday, May 19th 1:30 pm - 3:30pm

Best in Show

Grade 12
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM

1st
2nd
3rd

Grade 11
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Grade 10
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo

3D
3D
3D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2d

Photo
Photo

3D
3D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

73

52

16

19
24

49
12
28
13

225
229
226

65
63
67
60
48

42
61

231
230

182
147
172
156
175

Steven Sweetman

Diana Novachevska
Xenia Huang

Julie Janecek
Catherine Owens
Jonathan Hoff

Cole Bespallo

Mackenzie Mann
Megan McCormick
Jessica Shulman
Caroline Knodel

Nicole Madsen
Christopher Cutaia
Victoria Messinger

Gabi Osias

Megan Lee Ramos
Kaigo Miles

Agsa Tanveer
Angela Xu

Megan Chirstensen

Sydney Van DePutte

Brandon Mundabhl
Morgan Mundahl

Kaitlyn McEvoy
Emily Backos
Zachary Colino
Skylar Patterson
Tori Mather

Page 1

Keanu Reeves

Daniel
Nativity
Sunset on Beach
Trey
The Perfect Human
Self-Portrait

Out of Reach
Arcade of Central Park
Rusty Car
Sister

Melting Clocks
Connected
Waves - Abstract Wheel

Eye of the Tiger
Defiance
Not Applicable
Portrait of Dad
Halloween

Scarves
Mossy Journey

Dragon's Vault
Plaid Pocket

Calum Hood
Candy
Catwoman
Under Mae's Bridge
Catcus Girl



HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Grade 9

1st
2nd
3rd
HM

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Grade 8

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM

RMAA 40th Annual Young Artist Expo
May 8th - May 29th

2D
2D

Photo
Photo
Photo

3D
3D
3D

2D
2D
2D
2D

Photo
Photo

3D
3D
3D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

178
179

163
153
158

234
233
235

74
75
72
71

101
99

239
240
243

205
206
220
201
194
197
208
217

Christina Sun
Mariko Kamidoi

Olivia DeLorenzo
Cara Hyman
Rebecca Skier

Vivian Jones
Lauren Granada
Isabella Drennan

Stephanie Huang
Megan Spliedt
Maya Starr
Jeffrey Ernest

Ayana Amin
Julia Boydell

Rachel Koo
Kirsten Scro
Kathryn Sedlak

Ella Harrison

Ava Molinaro
Emma Johnson

Lily Farber
Catherine Herbert
William Brokenshire
Kayla Lyness
Michael Mashini

Page 2

Still Life
Boo in the Brush

Avalon Beach
Radiating Light
Tire

Oranges
Small Plate
My Other Half

Chappple's May Afternoon
Untitled
Bleeding Heart
Elephants at Sunset

Untitled
Pop

Abstract Flower Vase
San Franciso
Three Little Pigs

Cat
Cat

Picking Up, One Piece at a Time

Still Life with Pears
Still Life
Early Bird
mmm...M &M's
Reflections



Grade 7

1st

2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM
HM

Grade 6
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd

Grade 5

1st
2nd
3rd
HM

Grade 4

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

RMAA 40th Annual Young Artist Expo
May 8th - May 29th

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

3D
3D
3D

2D
2D
2D
3D

2D
2D
2D

3D
3D
3D

109
120
110
108
111
121
106

128
129
125
130
138
141

139
252
143

84
87
81
80

91
89
90

253
254
247

Krystal Jiang
Rachel Buloan
Amelie Vasquez
Lauren Frey
Jordan Vitale
Isaac Soto
Stephan Huang

Chole Wang

Nate Jascela

Marjorie Portes

Sarah Blomn

Daniel Hayden Ramos
Julia Reilly

Robert Kerdman
Julia Chontos
Leah Simpson

Emma Scaturro
Kara Bysterbusch
Morgan Vogel
Kyna Patterson

John Huang
Katelyn Morely
Ved Yoshi

Alexandra Carrasco

Marissa Viviani
Sofia Carlos

Page 3

Mid Autunm Festival Chinatown

Wave
Sunflower
Spring Fling
Dinner for Two
Initially Mine
AT-M6 Walker

Blooming Life
Untitled
Tiger Eye
Cool Eyes
Spiderman
Summer Tanager on Birch

K1 88-Tank
Full of Cheer
Alien Encounter

Country Barn
Spring Burst
Sneaker
Donuts

Flamingo
Koi Fish
Homage to Van Gogh

Inspired by Frank Stella
Donuts
Inspired by Frank Stella



