RMAA 40th Annual Young Artist Expo May 8th - May 29th

Artist Reception & Awards Ceremony Sunday, May 19th 1:30 pm - 3:30pm

Best in Show		73	Steven Sweetman	Keanu Reeves
Grade 12				
1st	2D	52	Diana Novachevska	Daniel
2nd	2D	1	Xenia Huang	Nativity
3rd	2D	16	Julie Janecek	Sunset on Beach
HM	2D	4	Catherine Owens	Trey
HM	2D	19	Jonathan Hoff	The Perfect Human
HM	2D	24	Cole Bespallo	Self-Portrait
1st	Photo	49	Mackenzie Mann	Out of Reach
2nd	Photo	12	Megan McCormick	Arcade of Central Park
3rd	Photo	28	Jessica Shulman	Rusty Car
HM	Photo	13	Caroline Knodel	Sister
1st	3D	225	Nicole Madsen	Melting Clocks
2nd	3D	229	Christopher Cutaia	Connected
3rd	3D	226	Victoria Messinger	Waves - Abstract Wheel
Grade 11				
1st	2D	65	Gabi Osias	Eye of the Tiger
2nd	2D	63	Megan Lee Ramos	Defiance
3rd	2D	67	Kaigo Miles	Not Applicable
HM	2D	60	Aqsa Tanveer	Portrait of Dad
HM	2d	48	Angela Xu	Halloween
1st	Photo	42	Megan Chirstensen	Scarves
2nd	Photo	61	Sydney Van DePutte	Mossy Journey
1st	3D	231	Brandon Mundahl	Dragon's Vault
2nd	3D	230	Morgan Mundahl	Plaid Pocket
Grade 10				
1st	2D	182	Kaitlyn McEvoy	Calum Hood
2nd	2D	147	Emily Backos	Candy
3rd	2D	172	Zachary Colino	Catwoman
HM	2D	156	Skylar Patterson	Under Mae's Bridge
HM	2D	175	Tori Mather	Catcus Girl

RMAA 40th Annual Young Artist Expo May 8th - May 29th

HM	2D	178	Christina Sun	Still Life
HM	2D	179	Mariko Kamidoi	Boo in the Brush
1st	Photo	163	Olivia DeLorenzo	Avalon Beach
2nd	Photo	153	Cara Hyman	Radiating Light
3rd	Photo	158	Rebecca Skier	Tire
1st	3D	234	Vivian Jones	Oranges
2nd	3D	233	Lauren Granada	Small Plate
3rd	3D	235	Isabella Drennan	My Other Half
Grade 9				
1st	2D	74	Stephanie Huang	Chappple's May Afternoon
2nd	2D	75	Megan Spliedt	Untitled
3rd	2D	72	Maya Starr	Bleeding Heart
HM	2D	71	Jeffrey Ernest	Elephants at Sunset
1st	Photo	101	Ayana Amin	Untitled
2nd	Photo	99	Julia Boydell	Pop
1st	3D	239	Rachel Koo	Abstract Flower Vase
2nd	3D	240	Kirsten Scro	San Franciso
3rd	3D	243	Kathryn Sedlak	Three Little Pigs
Grade 8				
1st 1st 2nd 3rd HM HM HM	2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D	205 206 220 201 194 197 208 217	Ella Harrison Ava Molinaro Emma Johnson Lily Farber Catherine Herbert William Brokenshire Kayla Lyness Michael Mashini	Cat Cat Picking Up, One Piece at a Time Still Life with Pears Still Life Early Bird mmmM &M's Reflections

RMAA 40th Annual Young Artist Expo May 8th - May 29th

Grade 7				
1st 2nd 3rd HM HM HM	2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 3D	109 120 110 108 111 121 106	Krystal Jiang Rachel Buloan Amelie Vasquez Lauren Frey Jordan Vitale Isaac Soto Stephan Huang	Mid Autunm Festival Chinatown Wave Sunflower Spring Fling Dinner for Two Initially Mine AT-M6 Walker
Grade 6 1st 2nd 3rd HM HM	2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D	128 129 125 130 138 141	Chole Wang Nate Jascela Marjorie Portes Sarah Blomn Daniel Hayden Ramos Julia Reilly	Blooming Life Untitled Tiger Eye Cool Eyes Spiderman Summer Tanager on Birch
1st 2nd 3rd	3D 3D 3D	139 252 143	Robert Kerdman Julia Chontos Leah Simpson	K1 88-Tank Full of Cheer Alien Encounter
Grade 5				
1st 2nd 3rd HM	2D 2D 2D 3D	84 87 81 80	Emma Scaturro Kara Bysterbusch Morgan Vogel Kyna Patterson	Country Barn Spring Burst Sneaker Donuts
Grade 4				
1st 2nd 3rd	2D 2D 2D	91 89 90	John Huang Katelyn Morely Ved Yoshi	Flamingo Koi Fish Homage to Van Gogh
1st 2nd 3rd	3D 3D 3D	253 254 247	Alexandra Carrasco Marissa Viviani Sofia Carlos	Inspired by Frank Stella Donuts Inspired by Frank Stella